
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4A 

Week 10 Sunday, October 20, 2024 – Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, 
  
A kind reminder of the following field trips scheduled: 

• KG1 and KG2 students will visit Fakieh Aquarium on Wednesday, 23rd October 
• G4, 5, 6 Girls will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Wednesday 23rd October 
• G4, 5, 6 Boys will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Thursday 24th October 
•  KG3 students will visit KidZania on Wednesday, 23 October 
•  G10-12 Boys will go on an Umrah Trip on Wednesday, 23 October 

  
Please ensure your child is prepared and ready to participate in their respective field trips. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic S.H. Support English Math Art Islamic 

Monday ICT Islamic Math Arabic English French Support 

Tuesday Islamic Science Math Support PE English Music 

Wednesday English Support Math Swimming Social Arabic Islamic 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 

11:40 
– 
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12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Science 
Lab 

Math Library 
Activity 
Period 

English S.H. Islamic I.C. 
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Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

rapids; shimmering, desire; 

shallow; deserted 
 

Electric circuit – electric 

current – conductor – 

insulator  

 

Weekly Quizzes  
Subject  Day  Topic  Page Numbers   

Science  Tuesday  Lesson 3: Energy Transfer 24 --> 31 

Arabic  Thursday  
  المبتدأ والخب  

  الاسم المجرور بحرف الحر
74 
81 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 112 التواصل الشفهي : تمثيل حوار-  

2 S.H.  ي
تيب الزمن  + اختبار قصبر    البر  51  

3 Support   114-113 التواصل اللغوي : كتابة قصة من مشاهد معروضة  

4 English Close Read – Minn of the Mississippi 309-319  

5 Math Lesson 4-1: Multiply multiples of 10   129, 130 
Book page 129(Look 

Back!) 

6 Art Art book : unit1   

7 Islamic 
وج من آية   ١١-١٠القرآن الكريم : حفظ سورة الب   

٤- ٢تلاوة سورة الجن : من آية   
 

وج آية   - ١٠حفظ الآيات سورة الب 

١١ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT 

MS Power Point, Insert Pictures, 2.3 add bullets and 

numbers, 2.4 insert wordArt ,2.5 change th slide 

layout. 

25-29 -- 

2 Islamic  :الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الأول : العبادة التوحيد  ١٠٢  

3 Math Lesson 4-1: Multiply multiples of 10   131, 132  

4 Arabic   115 كتابة فقرة من عدة أسطر  

5 English Comprehension / Minn of the Mississippi 321 
Complete the activity on 

readtheory.org 

6 French Les metiers   

7 Support Lesson 4-1: Multiply multiples of 10   ppt  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 
ي صلى الل  الحديث:  عليه وسلم  الوحدة الثانية: الدرس السابع: بيت النن   

 ( اختبار قصي   )
١: س٥٤التقويم: ص ٥٢  

2 Science Lesson 4: Electric Circuit 34-36  

3 Math 
Lesson 4-6: Use partial Products to Multiply 2-Digit 

Numbers.    
149,150  

4 Support Grammar / Common and Proper Nouns  330 PWB / p. 74 

5 P.E. competitions   

6 English Reading Comprehension   /Birds of the City  /PWB 79-80  

7 Music Piano piece   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://readtheory.org/


 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Writing / Personal Narrative /Brainstorming nb  

2 Support Lesson 4: Electric Circuit 37-38 
Lesson check page 39 

number 1 

3 Math 
Lesson 4-6: Use partial Products to Multiply 2-Digit 

Numbers. 
151  

4 Swimming Discover the depth and flotation in swimming   

5 Social L-1 / Geography, Maps, and their Elements 36-39 

Design a Compass Rose on 

a small plate. Mark the 

cardinal directions on it. 

6 Arabic   119 -116  بناء فقرتير  

7 Islamic  ١: س٩٣التقويم : ص  ٩٢ الفقه: الوحدة الثانية: الدرس الثامن: نواقض الوضوء 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 4: Electric Circuit 39  

2 Math 
Lesson 4-6: Use partial Products to Multiply 2-Digit 

Numbers. 
152 Book page 52(16,17) 

3 Library 
Library / Show and Tell Activity (Bring your favorite 

book and talk about your favorite character in the book) 
  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Writing  /First Draft nb  

6 S.H.  64 مفهوم الجغرافيا  

7 Islamic 
وج من آية   ١١-١٠القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة الب   

٤-٢تقويم التلاوة: سورة الجن من آية    
  

8 I.C. Roboparade   

 

 


