





	Grade 4A							
Week 10	Week 10 Sunday, October 20, 2024 – Thursday, October 24, 2024							
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	al-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	lendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-m	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Reminders	Dear Parents, A kind reminder of the following field trips scheduled: • KG1 and KG2 students will visit Fakieh Aquarium on Wedne: • G4, 5, 6 Girls will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Wednes: • G4, 5, 6 Boys will visit The Cube at Red Sea Mall on Thursda: • KG3 students will visit KidZania on Wednesday, 23 October: • G10-12 Boys will go on an Umrah Trip on Wednesday, 23 Ordober: Please ensure your child is prepared and ready to participate in their Regards AlS Administration	day 23 rd October y 24 th October ctober						

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		nd	3 rd				4 th		5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 8:45		45- :30	9:30 10:1)- .5	Break 0:40):40- 1:25		1:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	Break :20	reak 3:30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Arabi	c S	.Н.	Supp	ort	<u>ال</u>	En	glish	N	√lath	Art	~	B ;;	Islamic
Monday	ICT	Isl	amic	Mat	:h	Mornin 10:15	Ar	abic	Eı	nglish	French	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Islam	ic Sci	ence	Mat	:h	Σ̈́	Su	oport		PE	English	Afte 1	Pr 1	Music
Wednesda	y Englis	sh Su	port	Mat	:h		Swir	nming	S	ocial	Arabic			Islamic
Period	1 st	2 nd		3 rd			4 th	5 th		6 th	7 th			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20		9:20 – 10:00	Morning Break 10:00– 10:20):20 – .1:00	11:00 - 11:40		11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break – 13:25	r Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Science Lab	Math	Li	brary	Mornin 10:00-		tivity eriod	Englis	h	S.H.	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	I.C.







Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
rapids; shimmering, desire; shallow; deserted		Electric circuit – electric current – conductor – insulator	

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Science	Tuesday	Lesson 3: Energy Transfer	24> 31
Arabic	Thursday	المبتدأ والخبر	74
Alabic	Titursuay	الاسم المجرور بحرف الحر	81

Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	التواصل الشفهي : تمثيل حوار	112-					
2	S.H.	الترتيب الزمني + اختبار قصير	51					
3	Support	التواصل اللغوي : كتابة قصة من مشاهد معروضة	113-114					
4	English	Close Read – Minn of the Mississippi	309-319					
5	Math	Lesson 4-1: Multiply multiples of 10	129, 130	Book page 129(Look Back!)				
6	Art	Art book : unit1						
7	Islamic	القرآن الكريم : حفظ سورة البروج من آية ١٠-١١ تلاوة سورة الجن : من آية ٢-٤		حفظ الآيات سورة البروج آية ١٠- ١١				







	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	ICT	MS Power Point, Insert Pictures, 2.3 add bullets and numbers, 2.4 insert wordArt ,2.5 change th slide layout.	25-29					
2	Islamic	التوحيد: الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الأول : العبادة	1.7					
3	Math	Lesson 4-1: Multiply multiples of 10	131, 132					
4	Arabic	كتابة فقرة من عدة أسطر	115					
5	English	Comprehension / Minn of the Mississippi	321	Complete the activity on readtheory.org				
6	French	Les metiers						
7	Support	Lesson 4-1: Multiply multiples of 10	ppt					

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	الحديث: الوحدة الثانية: الدرس السابع: بيت النبي صلى الله عليه وسلم (اختبار قصير)	٥٢	التقويم: ص٥٤: س١				
2	Science	Lesson 4: Electric Circuit	34-36					
3	Math	Lesson 4-6: Use partial Products to Multiply 2-Digit Numbers.	149,150					
4	Support	Grammar / Common and Proper Nouns	330	PWB / p. 74				
5	P.E.	competitions						
6	English	PWB / Birds of the City / Reading Comprehension	79-80					
7	Music	Piano piece						







Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Writing / Personal Narrative /Brainstorming	nb				
2	Support	Lesson 4: Electric Circuit	37-38	Lesson check page 39 number 1			
3	Math	Lesson 4-6: Use partial Products to Multiply 2-Digit Numbers.	151				
4	Swimming	Discover the depth and flotation in swimming					
5	Social	L-1 / Geography, Maps, and their Elements	36-39	Design a Compass Rose on a small plate. Mark the cardinal directions on it.			
6	Arabic	بناء فقرتين	116- 119				
7	Islamic	الفقه: الوحدة الثانية: الدرس الثامن: نواقض الوضوء	97	التقويم : ص٩٣: س١			

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Lab	Lesson 4: Electric Circuit	39					
2	Math	Lesson 4-6: Use partial Products to Multiply 2-Digit Numbers.	152	Book page 52(16,17)				
3	Library	Library / Show and Tell Activity (Bring your favorite book and talk about your favorite character in the book)						
4		Thursday Activity						
5	English	First Draft / Writing	nb					
6	S.H.	مفهوم الجغرافيا	64					
7	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة البروج من آية ١٠-١١ تقويم التلاوة: سورة الجن من آية ٢-٤						
8	I.C.	Roboparade						